
DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 

Office of Residence Life 

 

Freshman, Undergraduate, and Graduate Students 

2017 Fall Semester 

 

MOVE-IN 

Freshmen:     8:00 AM, Tuesday, August 15, 2017 

       

Upperclassmen:    9:00 AM, Friday, August 18, 2017 

      9:00 AM, Saturday, August 19, 2017 

       

CLASSES BEGIN:     Monday, August 21, 2017 

 

THANKSGIVING BREAK 

Halls Close:     9:00 AM, Saturday, November 18, 2017  

Halls Reopen:     9:00 AM, Sunday, November 26, 2017 

       

FINAL EXAMS BEGIN:    Thursday, December 7, 2017 

FINAL EXAMS END:    Wednesday, December 13, 2017 

 

CHRISTMAS BREAK 

Halls Close: *     9:00 AM, Thursday, December 14, 2017 

*(Except for Graduating Seniors)   

 

December Commencement:   Friday, December 15, 2017 

 

 

2018 Spring Semester 

 

MOVE-IN 

Halls Open:     9:00 AM, Tuesday, January 9, 2018 

       

CLASSES BEGIN:     Wednesday, January 10, 2018 

 

SPRING BREAK 

Halls Close:     9:00 AM, Saturday, March 3, 2018   

Halls Reopen:     9:00 AM, Sunday, March 11, 2018 

       

 

 

 



EASTER BREAK 

Halls DO NOT Close    Break is Thursday, March 29, 2018 

      Through Monday, April 2, 2018 

       

FINAL EXAMS BEGIN:    Wednesday, May 2, 2018 

FINAL EXAMS END:    Tuesday, May 8, 2018 

 

MOVE-OUT, HALLS CLOSE 

Undergraduates:    9:00 AM, Wednesday, May 9, 2018 

       

Graduating Seniors:    9:00 AM, Saturday, May 12, 2018 

       

May Commencement:    Friday, May 11, 2018 

 

Diploma Ceremonies:    Saturday, May 12, 2018 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cummings 2/3/17 


